
SSPPS Fund Manager Assignments  
                      
Craig Telo    Kimmy Ho    Keri Ramos    Lisa Jandt Auvil    Heidi Rosenthal    

Pre-Award Team 
Abdul-Mutakabbir, 
Jacinda    Caffrey, Conor   Abagyan, Ruben   Best, Brookie   Debnath, Anjan   Trace Sinclair 

Awdishu, Linda   Dorrestein, Pieter   Atayee, Rabia   Bounthavong Mark   Fricovsky, Eduardo   Caroline Swift 

Ballatore, Carlo   Hernandez, 
Inmaculada   Handel, Tracy   Chang, Geoffrey   *Gerwick, William   

  

*Bandeira, Nuno        Humber, Doug   Gilson, Michael   Gustafsson, Asa   *FYI Other Fund Management 
in Other Units (Non-SSPPS) 

Brandl, Katharina       Kneebusch, Jamie    Hook, Vivian   Jinich, Adrian 
  

Bailey, David - Pathology 

Daniels, Charles        Kufareva, Irina   *Lukowski, April   Lage De Siqueira Neto, 
Jair   

Best, Brookie – Pediatrics (Britt 
Dellos), x60009, 
b2dellos@ucsd.edu 

Evans, Sylvia        Luli, Alex   Momper, Jeremiah, 
incl. Recharge Facility   Le, Jennifer   Ferguson, Fleur – Chemistry 

Feist, Ashley       Ma, Joe   *Moore, Bradley   Lee, Kelly   
Gerwick, William – SIO (Cindy 
Svacina) x63167, 
csvacina@ucsd.edu 

Mnatzaganian, 
Christina       Painter, Nathan   Taylor, Palmer   *Molinski, Ted   

Gonzalez, David - 
Pharmacology (Wei Deng), 
x42683, wedeng@ucsd.edu 

O'Donoghue, 
Anthony       Patel, Nimish   Yousif, Zaid   Morello, Candis 

  
Lukowski, April - SIO (Becky 
Uhl), x 44256, buhl@ucsd.edu)  

Radic, Zoran (RTAD)       Saunders, Ila       Namba, Jennifer    
Molinski, Tadeusz (Ted) – 
Chemistry, Natalie Virissimo, 
x63636, nvirissimo@ucsd.edu 

Siegel, Dionicio       Wang, Dong     
 Tsunoda, Shirley    Moore, Bradley – SIO (Becky 

Uhl), x 44246, buhl@ucsd.edu 

       Willeford, Andrew   

  

  
Recharge Facility:  
Screening Core (Jair 
Lage De Siqueira Neto) 

  
Nizet, Victor – Pediatrics 
(Sylvia Isaac), x 60035, 
sisaac@ucsd.edu 

  
      

  
  

  
  

Recharge Facility:  NMR 
(Ted Molinski) 

  Nuno Bandeira – Engineering, 
Andria Sprott, x 49060,  
asprott@ucsd.edu 
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